
THB / Net
DRAFT  BEER

Singha
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Asahi
Carlsberg

0.3L 0.5L    1.0L 3.0L
220.-
220.-
220.-
220.-

320.-
320.-
320.-
320.-

520.-
/
/
/

1,020.-
/
/
/

Chalawan Pale ale (330 ml.)
Say Play Cold IPA (330 ml.)
Phuket Lager (330 ml.)

290.-
290.-
290.-

THAI CRAFT BEER

SOUTH EAST ASIA BEER

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLE BEER
Leo (320 ml.)
Singha (330 ml.)
Asahi (330 ml.)
Heineken (330 ml.)
Corona (330 ml.)

180.-
220.-
220.-
220.-
280.-

Chang Mineral Still Water (350 ml./700 ml.)      150.-/ 250.-
180.-/ 280.-

120.-
180.-/280.-
220.-/320.-

225.-

Evian Mineral Still Water (330 ml./750 ml.)       
Singha Soda Water (325 ml.)

Chang Mineral Sparkling (350 ml./700 ml.)

Evian Mineral Sparkling (330 ml./750 ml.)

Perrier Sparkling (330 ml.)         
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale, 
Soda, Sprite, Tonic  

        160.-

Beerlao Lager (330 ml.) 250.-

Spring Chenin Blanc
KhaoYai, THAILAND

Spring Chenin Blanc Spring Syrah Cabernet
KhaoYai, THAILAND

THB 1,590 / Bottle (75 Cl.)THB 350 / Glass (15 Cl.)

Domaine Fontval Rosé
Méditerranée IGP  

Moulin de Gassac
Chardonnay 

Moulin de Gassac
Cabernet Sauvignon

THE SIGNATURES

THAI SABAI
Mekhong, Lime Juice, Syrup, Basil Leaves

ORANGE GOLD
Johnnie Walker Gold Lable, Martini Rosso, Grand Marnier,
Ginger Ale 

SUWANAROSS
Smirnoff Vodka, Malibu, Lime Juice, Sprite

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK
Tres Magueyes Tequila Gold, Grand Marnier, Beer,

LYCHEE MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lime Juice

PISANG DAI
Pampero Rum, Crème de Banana, Triple Sec, Fresh Banana

320.-
THB / Net

THB / Net

THE CLASSICS

320.- 

MARGARITA 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, Kahlua , Black Coffee

LONG ISLAND
Pampero Rum, Gordon’s Gin, Smirnoff Vodka, Tres Magueyes Tequila,
Triple Sec, Coke, Lime Juice

SINGAPORE SLING
Gordon’s Gin, Cherry Herring, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Soda Water

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Lime, Tomato Juice, Tabasco Sauce, L&P Sauce, Salt

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaga, Lime, Sugar, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime

MAI TAI
Pampero Rum, Captain Morgan, Orange Cuacao, Pineaple Juice,
Orance Juice, Grenadine Syrup 

MOJITO
Pampero Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leave, Soda Water

WHISKEY SOUR
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water

Brioche Sesame Bun, OBE Beef Patty, Raspberry Balsamic Mayo,
Brie,  Rocket,  Caramelized Onion.

1 Burger with 1 Glass of Draught Beer* (300ml.)

THB 590.-

1 Burger with 2 Glasses of Draught Beer* (300ml.)

THB 790.- 

Burger only THB 420.- 

COMBO BURGER
Brie Burger S�

*Drink Responsibly

Edmond Thery
Blanc de Blancs




